KP047
Baroudeur - Bucket hat

« Thick brushed cotton twill (350 g/m?) for guaranteed resistance,
suppleness and a silky soft feel.

« Reinforced band on the cap.

« Strap with a leather stopper for optimum fit and an elegant finish.

100% brushed cotton twill. Overstitching details. Reinforced insert to
the inside of the cap. Size adjuster with leather toggle. 4 metal
ventilation eyelets.

_.__ One Size ﬁ 350 g/m2

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
95 @mo o| 65050090

Beige
Sand



KP047
Baroudeur - Bucket hat

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
ASO07 - Total circumference 60.00
AS15 - Front hat crown height 10.00
AS22 - Brim width 7.00




KP047

Colours information

Beige Sand
RVB : 172,150,131

Pantone C : 7521C

Pantone TCX : 16-1310TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

33.00000

60.00000

11.00000

12.00000

100

0




